QUEEN BEE SCHOOL DISTRICT 16
Projected 2023-2024
IMRF COMPENSATION > $75,000

Position

BUSINESS MANAGER

DIRECTOR OF BUILDINGS & GROUNDS

DIRECTOR OF TECHNOLOGY

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT TO SUPERINTENDENT

Base Salary
$140,000
$125,840
$115,000

$81,812

Bonuses &
Stipends

$5,646

Pension
Contributions

$24,130
$21,689
$19,821
$10,460

Retirement
Increases

Cost of Health
Insurance

$23,101
$18,840
$13,134
$10,536

Cost of Life

Insurance

$176
$153
$123
$100

Sick/Vacation Day
Payouts

Annuities

Other Income
$0
$3,100
$0
$0

Days in Contract
250
260
260
250



