QUEEN BEE SCHOOL DISTRICT 16

Projected 2023-2024

IMRF COMPENSATION > \$75,000

Position	Base Salary	Bonuses & Stipends	Pension Contributions	Retirement Increases	Cost of Health Insurance	Cost of Life Insurance	Sick/Vacation Day Payouts	Annuities	Other Income	Days in Contract
BUSINESS MANAGER	\$140,000		\$24,130		- \$23,101	\$176	-	-	\$0	250
DIRECTOR OF BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	\$125,840		\$21,689		- \$18,840	\$153	-	-	\$3,100	260
DIRECTOR OF TECHNOLOGY	\$115,000		\$19,821		- \$13,134	\$123	-	-	\$0	260
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT TO SUPERINTENDENT	\$81,812	\$5,646	\$10,460		- \$10,536	\$100) -	-	\$0	250